
Lake
City

Warren G.
Magnuson

Park
Wedgwood

University
District

La
ke

 C
ity

 W
ay

15
th

 A
ve

 N
E

35
th

 A
ve

 N
E

5t
h 

Av
e 

N
E

R
oo

se
ve

lt 
W

ay
 N

E

25
th

 A
ve

 N
E

Sand Point W
ay N

E

NE 45th St

NE 75th St

NE 125th St

NE 95th St

th St

11th Ave N
E

NE Northgate Way

NE 80th St

NE Ravenna Blvd

e 
W

ay NE Pacific St

NE 92nd St

R
avenna Ave N

E

NE 103rd St

NE 42nd St

17
th

 A
ve

 N
E

NE 65th St

NE 145th St

All day routes in proposed network

Route Routing
revision

Approximate minutes between bus trips
Weekday peak 

(6-9 a.m., 3-7 p.m.)
Weekday 
midday

Weekday night 
(after 7 p.m.) Saturday Sunday

32 Yes 8-15 30 30 30 30
41 No 5 15 30-60 15 30
44 No 10-12 15 15-30 15 15
48 No 10 15 15-30 15 30
65 No 10-15 30 30-60 30 30
70 No 10 15 (Rt 73) 15 20
71 Yes 60 60 - - -
73 Yes 8 8 15-30 10 12
75 No 15 30 30 30 30
330 No 60 60 - - -
347 No 30 30 60 30 60
348 No 30 30 60 30 60

372X Yes 6-30 30 30-60 30 30

11 / 4 / 2013

In the 2014-2015 service reduction proposal, Metro has revised the Northeast Seattle network to:

• Save as many resources as possible

• Consolidate several duplicative services into one
frequent route between Northgate and downtown
Seattle

• Preserve night and weekend service on corridors
with higher ridership

• Reduce service to areas with fewer riders

Peak only routes in proposed network
Route Routing revision Weekday peak trips Route Routing revision Weekday peak trips

64X No 10 trips 309X No 9 trips
74X No 17 trips 312X No 34 trips
76 No 16 trips 316 No 14 trips
77 No 17 trips 373X No 19 trips

Proposed Revisions: Northeast Seattle

Scan the QR code with your smart 
phone for more information.

www.kingcounty.gov/metro/future

Información importante sobre el servicio de autobuses de su zonap y
Các thông tin quan tr ng v d ch v xe buýt t i khu v c quý vp

Peak-only route

All-day route

Transit Center

Park-and-Ride

Deleted routes in this area: 
25, 30, 31, 48X, 66X, 67, 
68, 72, 83, 167, 205X, 
242, 243, 277, 304, 
306X, 308

71

76

University of Washington 
Campus 

(all-day routes)

32 65 75 372X

Northgate 
Transit Center 

(all-day routes)

16 73 346

40 75 347

41 345 348

65

65

65

41

44

372X

75

330

32

32
70

48

48

73

73

73

71

71

71

347
348

65

347
348

75

75

71

372X

372X

316

74X
74X

373X

76

76

77

64X

77

309X

312X


