

## **Proposed Revisions: Northeast Seattle**

In the 2014-2015 service reduction proposal, Metro has revised the Northeast Seattle network to:

- Save as many resources as possible
- Consolidate several duplicative services into one frequent route between Northgate and downtown Seattle
- Preserve night and weekend service on corridors with higher ridership
- Reduce service to areas with fewer riders

All day routes in proposed network							
	Routing revision	Approximate minutes between bus trips					
Route		Weekday peak (6-9 a.m., 3-7 p.m.)	Weekday midday	Weekday night (after 7 p.m.)	Saturday	Sunday	
32	Yes	8-15	30	30	30	30	
41	No	5	15	30-60	15	30	
44	No	10-12	15	15-30	15	15	
48	No	10	15	15-30	15	30	
65	No	10-15	30	30-60	30	30	
70	No	10	15	(Rt 73)	15	20	
71	Yes	60	60	-	-	-	
73	Yes	8	8	15-30	10	12	
75	No	15	30	30	30	30	
330	No	60	60	-	-	-	
347	No	30	30	60	30	60	
348	No	30	30	60	30	60	
372X	Yes	6-30	30	30-60	30	30	

Peak only routes in proposed ne					
Route	Routing revision	Weekday peak trips		Route	Routing r
64X	No	10 trips		309X	No
74X	No	17 trips		312X	No
76	No	16 trips		316	No
77	No	17 trips		373X	No

Información importante sobre el servicio de autobuses de su zona

Các thông tin quan trọng về dịch vụ xe buýt tại khu vực quý vị

有關您所在地區巴士服務的重要資訊

1	proposed network						
	Route	Routing revision	Weekday peak trips				
	309X	No	9 trips				
	312X	No	34 trips				
	316	No	14 trips				
	373X	No	19 trips				





Scan the QR code with your smart phone for more information.

www.kingcounty.gov/metro/future

